PRODUCTDATA SHEET

VE ER-APB 60 F

Article number

Technical data

Model

Air flow volume
Rotating speed
Speed controllable
Type of voltage

Rated voltage
Frequency

Nominal output

Imax

Degree of protection
Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Range

GTIN (EAN)
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Short description

Fan insert as spare part for surface-mounted fan, fire pro-
tection ER-APB 60 F.

Light control

61 m3h

1.250 1/min
Alternating current
230V

50 Hz

21W

0,17 A

IP X5

white

1,02 kg

1,33 kg

215 mm

110 mm

215 mm

270 mm

155 mm

280 mm

B
4012799100980
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